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Website:

https://recyclops.com/orange-county
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Questions:

https://recyclops.com/resources/faq

February

Su Mo Tu

2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25

June
Su Mo Tu

14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

October

Su Mo Tu

11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

We

12
19
26

10
17
24

14
21
28

Th

13
20
27

Th
11

18
25

Th
1
8

Fr

14
21
28

Fr

12

19
26

Fr

9

Sa

15
22
29

Sa
13

20
27

Sa
3

10

15 [16] 17

22 23 24

29 [30]

Pickup Days
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November
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Social Media:
Facebook
Instagram

Please have your recycling out for pick up by 7am
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